
Performing Ads Company is proud to publish the playbills for the award-winning Theatre Department at All 
Saints’ Episcopal School. 

The majority of the proceeds from advertising in the playbills for the All Saints’ Theatre productions directly 
benefits the fine arts parent organization, F.A.M.E. (Fine Arts Matter in Education). As in years past, All Saints’ 
Episcopal School requests support from local businesses in the community. In addition, there are opportunities 
for parents, families, and friends to show support for their favorite thespian with Congratulatory Ads which are 
offered at a discounted pricing schedule.

CONGRATULATORY ADS

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE PER SHOW RATE 3-SHOW RATE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

$150

$100

$100

$50

$50

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

$395

$265

$265

$125

$125

2018–2019 SEASON  |  3 PRODUCTIONS  |   8 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 2,700

ALL SAINTS’ EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

Weird Sisters (Upper School)

Into the Woods (Upper School)

Guys & Dolls Jr (Middle School)

October 17, 2018

January 30, 2019

April 3, 2019

Nov. 8 - Nov. 10

Feb. 21 - Feb. 23

April 25 - April 27


