ALL SAINTS' EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

CONGRATULATORY ADS

Performing Ads Company is proud to publish the playbills for the award-winning Theatre Department at All Saints' Episcopal School.

The majority of the proceeds from advertising in the playbills for the All Saints' Theatre productions directly benefits the fine arts parent organization, F.A.M.E. (Fine Arts Matter in Education). As in years past, All Saints' Episcopal School requests support from local businesses in the community. In addition, there are opportunities for parents, families, and friends to show support for their favorite thespian with Congratulatory Ads which are offered at a discounted pricing schedule.

2018-2019 SEASON | 3 PRODUCTIONS | 8 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 2,700

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Weird Sisters (Upper School)	October 17, 2018	Nov. 8 - Nov. 10
Into the Woods (Upper School)	January 30, 2019	Feb. 21 - Feb. 23
Guys & Dolls Jr (Middle School)	April 3, 2019	April 25 - April 27

AD SIZE	PER SHOW RATE	3-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	NOT AVAILABLE	NOT AVAILABLE
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	NOT AVAILABLE	NOT AVAILABLE
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$150	\$395
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$100	\$265
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$100	\$265
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$50	\$125
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$50	\$125

